4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.12
Antena Club

imbarcati :

0057977M
1322709M
2020068M
0057946F
2001467F
2020067M
2020063F
2020091F
2020074F
0143334F
0143349F
0143354F
1322744F
0057870M
0057922M

Crescator

OO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

25 17:09:
25 17:09:
25 15:03:

Columbofil

Longitudine
48 GPS
48 +0
56 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOD829F | 09.07 17:
| DAOD857D | 09.07 17:
|DA1IB3ABE | 09.07 17:
|DBOB7B4B | 09.07 17:
|DBOB7B56 | 09.07 17:
|DA1IB3BF5 | 09.07 17:
|DB141A72 | 09.07 17
|DB141B33 | 09.07 17
|[DB1419E8 | 09.07 17
|DB141A5F | 09.07 17:
|DB1419CB | 09.07 17:
|DB141A48 | 09.07 17:
|DBOB7B52 | 09.07 17:
| DAOD9507 | 09.07 17:
| DAOD8377 | 09.07 17:

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

62509

Benzing 48900227 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

12072025 1LO4S

| FILEON
SERVER

CHELM

Iulian Mitrana

24° 0™ 44.3!

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

403932
800021ES8
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